្រហ្សិ៍	30.20	$\mathbb{C} \subseteq \mathbb{C}$	\mathcal{D}	99 Q	200

de centerra :

10.7

98287

出注:[2]? (0))

751.77

ANGG ROL LCCORE INS

相关所有和自己的方法。

Contraction of the second seco	ASPEN 0404 TRUSTEE'S D	42120/F		2 · *	A.
			10 m 1		9
THIS INDENTURE, Made this 12th	1 day	of April		, 19.95, beti	ween
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC called trustee, and NICHOLAS V. CASTRIOTTA hereinafter called the second parture				T	**

683.5F

WITNESSETH:

RECITALS: RODNEY D. LANG & JERROLYN A. LANG, husband and wife	on American American and
delivered toAJTEN ITTLE & ESCRUW, INC	
OF THE OTHER OF TH	alignment and a second start of the start of
dated DEFITIENDER 25	3 in the month of a second
of	16101 or on for WWW
Instruction And Instruction (indicate which) In said trust dood the	a sector sector strains the sector strains the sector strains and sector strains the sector strains strains strains and sector strains
nereinaller described was conveyed by said prantor to said trustee to secure among other	All the stand of the second stands of the second stand stands of the second stand st
Certain obligations of the grantor to the said beneficiary. The said brantor thereafter defaulte	ation another a sufficiency of
of the obligations secured by said trust deed as stated in the notice of default hereinafter m still existed at the time of the sale hereinafter described.	nentioned and such default

After the recording of said notice of default, as aforesaid, the undersigned trustee gave notice of the time for and place of sale of said real property as fixed by the trustee and as required by law; copies of the Trustee's Notice of Sale were served pursuant to ORCP 7D.(2) and 7D.(3) or mailed by both first class and certified mail with return receipt requested, to the last-known address of the persons or their legal representatives, if any, named in ORS 86.740(1) and (2)(a), at least 120 days before the date the property was sold, and the Trustee's Notice of Sale was mailed by first class and certified mail with return receipt requested, to the last-known address of the guardian, conservator or administrator or executor of any person named in ORS 86.740(1), promptly after the trustee received knowledge of the disability, insanity or death of any such person; the Notice of Sale was served upon occupants of the property described in the trust deed in the manner in which a summons is served pursuant to ORCP 7D.(2) and 7D.(3) at least 120 days before the date the property was sold, pursuant to ORS 86.750(1). If the foreclosure proceedings were stayed and released from the stay, copies of an Amended Notice of Sale in the form required by ORS 86.755(6) were mailed by registered or certified mail to the last-known address of those persons listed in ORS 86.740 and 86.750(1) and to the address provided by each person who was present at the time and place set for the sale which was stayed within 30 days after the release from the stay. Further, the trustee published a copy of said notice of sale in a newspaper of general circulation in each county in which the said real property is situated, once a week for four successive weeks; the last publication of said notice occurred more than twenty days prior to the date of such sale. The mailing, service and publication of said notice of sale are shown by one or more affidavits or proofs of service duly recorded prior to the date of sale in the official records of said county, said affidavits and proofs, together with the said notice of default and election to sell and the trustee's notice of sale, being now referred to and incorporated in and made a part of this trustee's deed as fully as if set out herein verbatim. The undersigned trustee has no actual notice of any person, other than the persons named in said affidavits and proofs as having or claiming a lien on or interest in said described real property, entitled to notice pursuant to ORS 86.740(1)(b) or (1)(c).

(Continued on reverse side)

ATTN: FOREGLOSURE DEPARTMENT	After recording return to: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW INC RECORDER'S USE Page	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW INC RECORDER'S USE Page	Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	Record of Deeds of said co Witness my hand	ounty.
ATTN: FORECLOSURE DEPARTMENT	After recording return to: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW TNC - FOR	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 	ATTN: FORECLOSURE DEPARTMENT	Record of Deeds of said co Witness my hand	ounty.

. . . .

9249

Pursuant to said notice of sale, the undersigned trustee on ______JULY_11______, 19.94, at the hour of

11:00 o'clock, A. M., of said day, in accord with the standard of time established by ORS 187.110, (which was the day and hour to which said sale was postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended Notice of Sale)* and at the place so fixed for sale, as aforesaid, in full accordance with the laws of the State of Oregon and pursuant to the powers conferred upon said trustee by said trust deed, sold said real property in one parcel at public auction to the said second party for the sum of \$65.959.03....., said second party being the highest and best bidder at such sale and said sum being the highest and best sum bid for said property. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer is the sum of \$65.959.03.

Ο,

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the said sum so paid by the second party in cash, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and by the authority vested in said trustee by the laws of the State of Oregon and by said trust deed, the trustee does hereby convey unto the second party all interest which the grantor had or had the power to convey at the time of grantor's execution of said trust deed, together with any interest the said grantor or grantor's successors in interest acquired after the execution of said trust deed in and to the following described real property, to-wit:

The East 1/2 of Tract No. 17, The Resubdivision of Tract 25 to 32 Altamont Ranch Tracts, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. Excepting Therefrom that portion taken by Klamath County for the widening of Bisbee Street by instrucment recorded July 1, 1965 in Book 362 at Page 563, Deed Records. Code 41 Map 3909-15AB-TL 2000

han 20. menu mula di su su katamun anji areng mjingenger. Aneonisi punjed na mula parateni ng bila shifiti (((bine (bila)

where the second provides a state of the state

** THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT THE PAGE NUMBER ON THAT TRUSTEE'S DEED RECORDED ON NOVEMBER 29, 1994 IN VOLUME M94 PAGE 36329. THE PAGE NUMBER SHOULD READ PAGE M93-16101 ON THAT TRUST DEED DATED SEPTEMBER 29, 1993 AND RECORDED ON OCTOBER 8, 1993.

reizert im der nere da glüt der manner in mittelt i seminener der menunge bereicht. 2.00 dage bescherten an ante the maarthe der sevielige dissentiele der Steff J. Hereichen die 2.00 dage bescherten der anse the maarthe der sevielige disserte date in der der meter der seviel 2.00 dage bescherten der anse the maarthe der sevielige disserte date in der der sevielige der der sevieligen 2.00 dage bescherten der angel de des der sevielige der sevielige der der sevieligen der sevielige der sevielige der sevieligen sevieligen der s der sevieligen der sevie

าสสีสสีสสายของสารารการสารสารสารการการสุดที่ สารสีร้าน เรื่องสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านการ สารสีสสีสสายการสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้านสีร้าน

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the second party, second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns forever.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural; the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor as well as each and all other persons owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed; the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, the word "beneficiary" includes any successor in interest of the beneficiary first named above, and the word "person" includes corporation and any other legal or commercial entity.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its seal affired hereto by an officer or other person duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

ISE CAWS AND REGULATIONS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEP HIS INSTRUMENT THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO ROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CIT OUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES) THE Service of the	••••••
Delete words in parent life inopplicable.	anya garangan kanalaran ang kanalaran kanalaran kanalaran kanalaran kanalaran kanalaran kanalaran kanalaran ka Analaran kanalaran kan	
STATE OF OREGON, Cou	ntv of KLAMATH)ss.	
This instrument was a	acknowledged before me on	
This instrument was by ANDREW A. PATTERSO	acknowledged before me on <u>APRIL 12</u> N XY	
of ASPEN TITLE & ESCR OFFICIAL SEAL DEBSIE K. BERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON		*****
COMMISSION NO. 010929 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1995	My commission expires 12-17-95	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.		

Aspen Title & Escrow 13th Filed for record at request of _ the _ day at 10:07 M95 April 95 o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. of A.D., 19 9248 Bernetha GLetsch, County Clerk FEE \$35.00